
School Year 2019 – 2020 
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT |       

Children in Transition 
SCHOOL SITE ADVOCATES  

 

  



HIGH SCHOOL ADVOCATES 

Victoria Vohland, CIT Liaison 
School Phone Advocate Email 

AACT 861-4418 Stacy Erickson 

Olimpia Martinez 

Serickson@washoschools.net 

Omartinez@washoeschools.net 

ACE 324-3900 Thea Sullivan Tsullivan@acehighschool.org 

 

Damonte Ranch 851-5656 Deborah Bryson dbryson@washoeschools.net 

CASHS 391-8121 

829-4601 X303 

Jessica Koltz jkoltz@coralacademy.org 

 

Encompass 322-5566 Alissa Wilmet Alissa@encompassacademy.org 

Galena  851-5630  

EX 5 

Laurie Diggs (registrar) ldiggs@washoeschools.net 

Hug 333-5300 Karen Gallardo 

Andrea DeMichieli 

Jilian McGinty 

Jen Felices  

Carly Lott  

Kgallardo@washoeschools.net 

Ademichieli@washoeschools.net 

jmcginty@washoeschools.net 

jfelices@washoeschools.net 

carly.lott@washoeschools.net 

Incline 832-4260 TBA  

Innovations 333-5150 Jowdy Burke 

Jose Parra 

jaburke@washoeschools.net 

Jose.parra@washoeschools.net 

Inspire 857-3181 David Achtabowski dachtabowski@washoeschools.net 

McQueen 746-5880 

EX 32036 

Julie Benson 

Amanda Feehan 

Jbenson@washoeschools.net 

AFeehan@washoeschools.net 

North Star 353-6909 Marie Block mblock@washoeschools.net 

North Valleys 

 

677-5499 Richard Flora 

Larry Zunino 

Christina Lafoon 

Dane McQuivey 

Joani Zunino 

Michelle Vivienne 

Libier Martinez 

rflora@washoeschools.net 

lzunino@washoeschools.net 

clafoon@washoeschools.net 

dmcquivey@washoeschools.net 

jzunino@washoeschools.net 

mvivienne@washoeschools.net 

Libier.martinez@washoeschools.net 

Reed 353-3732 KC Miller  kcmiller@washoeschools.net 

Reno 327-0784 Loren Cowen lcowen@washoeschools.net 

RISE 337-9939 Christi Klyne  

Shannon Quinn 

cklyne@washoeschools.net 

smquinn@washoeschools.net 

 

SSHS 425-7733 Dana Hamilton Dhamilton@washoeschools.net 

 

Sparks HS 353-6014 

353-6108 

353-6105 

353-6107 

353-6116 

Cindy Day 

Juan Guitron  

Rebecca Morrison 

Angela Heard 

Randyldeo Gutual 

Cday@washoeschools.net  

jguitron@washoeschools.net 

RLMorrison@washoeschools.net 

aheard@washoeschools.net 

Randyldeo.gutual@washoeschools.net 

Wooster 333-5100 Diondra Mieras Dmieras@washoeschools.net  

TMCC 677-7660 Katie Swanson kswanson@washoeschools.net 

Turning Point 337-7560 Sandra Casey scasey@washoeschools.net 
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MIDDLE SCHOOL/OSS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ADVOCATES 

Monica Ayala, CIT Liaison 
Middle Schools 

School Phone Advocate Email 

Billinghurst 746-5870 Genell Burroughs GBurroughs@WashoeSchools.net  

Clayton 746-5860 Arika Marquez 

Sky Sessions 

Meggan Cranmer 

AMMarquez@washoeschools.net 

SSessions@WashoeSchools.net 

MCranmer@washoeschools.net  

Cold Springs 677-5433 Alex Sullivan 

Alice Douglas 

Julie Thompson 

Alexandre.Sullivan@WashoeSchools.net 

ADouglas@washoeschools.net 

JAThompson@washoeschools.net  

Depoali  Elisia Drake 

Alexandria Carr 

Kevin Rutherford 

Rachel Foster 

Edrake@washoeschools.net  

Alex.Carr@washoeschools.net 

Krutherford@washoeschools.net 

 

Desert Skies  Sharon Owens 

KendraGrace Reyes 

Lane Johnson 

Tyler Ball 

Slowens@washoeschools.net 

Kendragrace.reyes@washoeschools.net 

 

 

Dilworth  353-5740 Sara Coombes 

Shelby Franklin 

Megan Evans 

Sara.Coombes@WashoeSchools.net  

SFranklin@WashoeSchools.net  

Mmevans@washoeschools.net  

Mendive 353-5990 Theresa Jempsa TJempsa@washoeschools.net  

O’Brien 677-5420 Adrienne Hendrixson Adrienne.Hendrixson@WashoeSchools.net  

Pine 689-2550 Yiota Matsukas 

Jordan Hughes 

YMatsukas@washoeschools.net  

Jordan.Hughes@WashoeSchools.net  

Shaw  Tiffiny Robinson TARobinson@WashoeSchools.net  

Sky Ranch  Claudia Bessette 

Kelly Yost 

Rebecca Gunderson 

Cbessette@washoeschools.net 

Kyost@washoeschools.net 

RGunderson@washoeschools.net  

Sparks MS 353-5770 Tiffany Schweickert TSchweickert@washoeschools.net  

Swope 333-5330 Kelly DellaBordella 

Angela Kopal 

KDellaBordella@washoeschools.net  

AKopal@WashoeSchools.net  

Traner 333-5130 Gilbert Rodriguez GJRodriguez@WashoeSchools.net  

Vaughn 852-6700 Gregg Donnelly 

Rachel Drake  

Shelby Peralta 

Gdonnelly@washoeschools.net  

RacDrake@WashoeSchools.net  

SPeralta@WashoeSchools.net  

OSS Middle/Elementary Schools 

Picollo 851-5650 Claudia Amaya Camaya@washoeschools.net  

Bailey Charter 323-6767 Sean Heeran sheeran@baileycharter.org 

Coral Academy 

ES/MS  

322-0274 Sean Monahan smonahan@coralacademy.org  

High Desert 624-2800 Bethany Sheridan  bethany@hdmsren.com 

Mariposa 826-4040 Mary Tagle 

Yolanda Moreno  

mtagle@mariposaacademy.com 

ymoreno@mariposaacademy.com 

Sierra NV 

Academy 

677-4500 Debbie Baumann dbaumann@snacs.org  
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ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ADVOCATES, AREA 1 &2 (Including Incline MS) 

Gina Gandolfo, CIT Liaison 
School Phone Advocate Email 

Allen  Julie Maez Jmaez@wshoeschools.net  

Anderson 689-2500 Nancy Lopez Nancylopez@washoeschool.net  

Beck 689-2520 Robyn Davis redavis@washoeschools.net 

Bennett  674-4444 Joann Hainline jhainline@washoeschools.net 

Booth 333-5140 (x 50631) Rachel Aframi raframi@washoeschools.net 

Brown 851-5600 Lauren Mattingly lmattingly@washoeschools.net 

Cannan  353-5750 Gabriella Millan gmillan@washoeschools.net 

Caughlin Ranch 689-2600 Adrian Paschal apaschal@washoeschools.net 

Corbett 333-5180 Kathleen Johnson kjohnson@washoeschools.net 

Desert Heights 677-5444 Rachel Decker  rdecker@washoeschools.net  

Dodson 689-2530 Amanda Seaton  aseaton@washoeschools.net  

Donner Springs 689-2626 Jamie Walker Jamie.walker@washoeschools.net  

Double Diamond 850-6212 Yolanda Olivares yolivares@washoeschools.net 

Duncan 333-5190 Beth Stoker bstoker@washoeschools.net 

Elmcrest 333-5190 Haley Quirk  haley.quirk@washoeschools.net  

Gomes 677-5440 Kelly Whalen kpwhalen@washoeschools.net 

Gomm 333-5000 Annie Solvason asolvason@washoeschools.net 

Hidden Valley 857-3153 Stephanie Jensen  sjensen@washoeschools.net 

Huffaker 689-2510 Monica Spalka mspalka@washoeschools.net 

Hunsberger 851-7095 Lou Eftimoff eeftimoff@washoeschools.net   

Hunter Lake 333-5040 Mike Perrier Mperrier@washoeschools.net  

Incline ES 832-4250 Laura Litynsky Lcook@washoeschools.net  

Incline MS  832-4220 Leanna Clark leanna.clark@washoeschools.net 

Lemmon Valley 677-5460 Mary Ticas Maricruz.ticasrodas@washoeschools.net 

Lenz 851-5620 Ashley Brezina abrezina@washoeschools.net 

Lincoln Park 353-5570 Kelsey Wyatt Kelsey.wyatt@washoeschools.net  

Loder 689-2540 Manuel Magana MLMagana@washoeschools.net  

Mathews 353-5950 Ohanna Turcous Ramirez  

Mount Rose 333-5030 Karen Thomas KJthomas@washoeschools.net  

Natchez 351-1902 Colleen Tuttle Ctuttle@washoeschools.net  

Palmer 674-4400 Derek Hughes Dhughes@washoeschools.net  

Pleasant Valley 849-2761 Chelan Williams chewilliams@washoeschools.net 

Poulakidas  Mike Recchia MRecchia@washoeschools.net  

Silver Lake 677-5400 Kayla Parrish  kparrish@washoeschools.net 

Smith A. 677-5410 Elizabeth Hester  ehester@washoeschools.net 

Smithridge 689-2650 Ashley Bailey abailey@washoeschools.net 

Stead 677-5480 Jennifer Tappan Jtappan@washoeschools.net  

Sun Valley 674-4420 Tiare Pincolini Tpincolini@washoeschools.net  

Veteran’s 333-5090 Sussan Bowser sbowser@washoeschools.net  

Warner 746-5830 (x 4)  Katrina Coleman Katrina.Coleman@washoeschools.net  

 

 

mailto:Jmaez@wshoeschools.net
mailto:Nancylopez@washoeschool.net
mailto:redavis@washoeschools.net
mailto:jhainline@washoeschools.net
mailto:raframi@washoeschools.net
mailto:lmattingly@washoeschools.net
mailto:gmillan@washoeschools.net
mailto:apaschal@washoeschools.net
mailto:kjohnson@washoeschools.net
mailto:rdecker@washoeschools.net
mailto:aseaton@washoeschools.net
mailto:Jamie.walker@washoeschools.net
mailto:Vicki.hanson@washoeschools.net
mailto:bstoker@washoeschools.net
mailto:rflora@washoeschools.net
mailto:kpwhalen@washoeschools.net
mailto:asolvason@washoeschools.net
mailto:cklyne@washoeschools.net
mailto:mspalka@washoeschools.net
mailto:KatBrown@washoeschools.net
mailto:Mperrier@washoeschools.net
mailto:Lcook@washoeschools.net
mailto:leanna.clark@washoeschools.net
mailto:Maricruz.ticasrodas@washoeschools.net
mailto:abrezina@washoeschools.net
mailto:Kelsey.wyatt@washoeschools.net
mailto:MLMagana@washoeschools.net
mailto:KJthomas@washoeschools.net
mailto:Ctuttle@washoeschools.net
mailto:Dhughes@washoeschools.net
mailto:chewilliams@washoeschools.net
mailto:MRecchia@washoeschools.net
mailto:kparrish@washoeschools.net
mailto:ehester@washoeschools.net
mailto:abailey@washoeschools.net
mailto:Jtappan@washoeschools.net
mailto:Tpincolini@washoeschools.net
mailto:sbowser@washoeschools.net
mailto:Katrina.Coleman@washoeschools.net


 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ADVOCATES, AREA 3, 4, and Early Childhood 

Nicole Dutra, CIT Liaison 
School Phone Advocate Email 

Beasley 626-5250 Dominique Pressey dpressey@washoeschools.net 

Diedrichsen 353-5730 Sherrie Moore smoore@washoeschools.net 

Juniper 353-5540 Kat Morton kmorton@washoeschools.net 

Moss 353-5507 Jo Ella Barrie jbarrie@washoeschools.net 

Whitehead 626-5200 Suzanne Elliot selliot@washoeschools.net 

Dunn 353-5520 Coleen Walker cwalker@washoeschools.net 

Hall 425-7755 Jen Harvey jharvey@washoeschools.net 

Sepulveda 626-5257 Maegen Tolley Mtolley@washoeschools.net  

Spanish Springs 425-7710 Trudie Kibala TKibala@washoeschools.net  

ATaylor 425-7700 Casey Rogers Casey.rogers@washoeschools.net 

Van Gorder 425-7722 Emily Call Ecall@washoeschools.net  

Kate Smith 353-5720 Lauren Frydman lfrydman@washoeschools.net 

Risley 353-5760 Alyce Hulet Alyce.Hulet@washoeschools.net  

Maxwell 353-5580 Lizett Torres LTorres@WashoeSchools.net 

Mitchell 353-5590  Katrina Fries KFries@washoeschools.net 

Greenbrae 353-5530 Courtney Lee Courtney.lee@washoeschools.net  

Drake 353-5510 Cathy Breshears CBreshears@washoeschools.net 

Melton 746-7440 Erin Parker erineby@hotmail.com 

Peavine 746-5840 John Hancock JHancock@washoeschools.net 

Towles 746-5820 Liz Kelley/Claire Vernon CKelley@washoeschools.net 

Verdi 345-8100 Lori Draper ldraper@washoeschools.net 

Westergard 746-5800 Melissa Mecham Melissa.Mecham@washoeschools.net 

Winnemucca 746-5810 Dustin Hawes 

Whitney Fegan 

dhawes@washoeschools.net 

Wfegan@washoeschools.net 

Lemelson 333-5080 Nick Thomas NRThomas@washoeschools.net 
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